
Division of Medical Education - Community Placements Team
GP Placement Year Planner

2025-26

Tue Tue Tue Tue

Week

26-Aug

01-Sep

08-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

06-O
ct

13-O
ct

20-O
ct

27-O
ct

03-N
ov

10-N
ov

17-N
ov

24-N
ov

01-Dec

08-Dec

15-Dec

22-Dec

29-Dec

05-Jan

12-Jan

19-Jan

26-Jan

02-Feb

09-Feb

16-Feb

23-Feb

02-M
ar

09-M
ar

16-M
ar

23-M
ar

30-M
ar

07-Apr

13-Apr

20-Apr

27-Apr

05-M
ay

11-M
ay

18-M
ay

26-M
ay

01-Jun

08-Jun

15-Jun

22-Jun

29-Jun

06-Jul

13-Jul

20-Jul

27-Jul Week 

Years        
1 & 2

Years       
1 & 2

GEM GEM

Year 3

Prog Test

Year 3

Year 4

Prog Test

Exam
s

Block 7

Vacation

Prog Test

Exam
s Year 4Block 1 Block 2 Block 3

Block 4

Exams
ECE GP visits (Y1)

dates selected to suit your 
practice

Vacation

Block 4 
(cont'd)

Block 5 Block 6

ECE GP visits (Y2) 
dates selected to suit your practice

Vacation

APEP 
(cont'd)

SSCP

Block 7 
(cont'd)

ElectivesBlock 8

ECE GP visits 
(Y1) (cont'd)

 Vacation

GEM 
GP 

visits

APEP

Year 5 Year 5

Week 

26-Aug

01-Sep

08-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

06-O
ct

13-O
ct

20-O
ct

27-O
ct

03-N
ov

10-N
ov

17-N
ov

24-N
ov

01-Dec

08-Dec

15-Dec

22-Dec

29-Dec

05-Jan

12-Jan

19-Jan

26-Jan

02-Feb

09-Feb

16-Feb

23-Feb

02-M
ar

09-M
ar

16-M
ar

23-M
ar

30-M
ar

07-Apr

13-Apr

20-Apr

27-Apr

05-M
ay

11-M
ay

18-M
ay

26-M
ay

01-Jun

08-Jun

15-Jun

22-Jun

29-Jun

06-Jul

13-Jul

20-Jul

27-Jul Week 

Tue Tue Tue Tue

*Students will self-arrange. We can no longer offer any payment for this placement

Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Vacation QEPEP QEPEP
Revis

ion  

Exa
ms  

Vac
ati

on
Block 4

Year Placement Names Payment
1 ECE - Early Clinical Experience GP Visits £272 per pair of students
2 ECE - Early Clinical Experience GP Visits £300 per pair of students

GEM Graduate Entry Medicine GP Visits £300 per pair of students
3 APEP - Applied Personal Excellence Pathway £1800 per student
3 SSCP - Student Selected Clinical Placement £2040 per student
4 Year 4 GP Block - Advancing Clinical Practice - 26hrs/wk £2185 per student
4 Electives (various options) £0*
5 Year 5 GP Block - Student Assistantship - 29hrs/wk £3045 per student
5 QEPEP - Quality & Evidence Personal Excellence Pathway £1600 per student


	Yr Planner 2025-26

