

Division of Medical Education - Community Placements Team
GP Placement Year Planner
2025-26

Week	26-Aug	01-Sep	08-Sep	15-Sep	22-Sep	29-Sep	06-Oct	13-Oct	20-Oct	27-Oct	03-Nov	10-Nov	17-Nov	24-Nov	01-Dec	08-Dec	15-Dec	22-Dec	29-Dec	05-Jan	12-Jan	19-Jan	26-Jan	02-Feb	09-Feb	16-Feb	23-Feb	02-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	07-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	05-May	11-May	18-May	26-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun	29-Jun	06-Jul	13-Jul	20-Jul	27-Jul	Week
Years 1 & 2	ECE GP visits (Y2) dates selected to suit your practice																		Vacation		Exams		ECE GP visits (Y1) dates selected to suit your practice										Vacation		ECE GP visits (Y1) (cont'd)				Years 1 & 2											
GEM																			GEM GP visits																		GEM													
Year 3																																	APEP				Prog Test	APEP (cont'd)		SSCP		Year 3								
Year 4	Block 1		Block 2			Block 3			Block 4		Vacation		Block 4 (cont'd)	Prog Test	Exams	Block 5			Block 6			Block 7	Vacation	Block 7 (cont'd)			Block 8			Prog Test	Exams	Electives			Year 4															
Year 5	Block 1			Block 2			Block 3			Vacation		Block 4			Revision Exams Vacation			QEPEP		QEPEP							Year 5																							
Week	26-Aug	01-Sep	08-Sep	15-Sep	22-Sep	29-Sep	06-Oct	13-Oct	20-Oct	27-Oct	03-Nov	10-Nov	17-Nov	24-Nov	01-Dec	08-Dec	15-Dec	22-Dec	29-Dec	05-Jan	12-Jan	19-Jan	26-Jan	02-Feb	09-Feb	16-Feb	23-Feb	02-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	07-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	05-May	11-May	18-May	26-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun	29-Jun	06-Jul	13-Jul	20-Jul	27-Jul	Week

Year	Placement Names	Payment
1	ECE - Early Clinical Experience GP Visits	£272 per pair of students
2	ECE - Early Clinical Experience GP Visits	£300 per pair of students
GEM	Graduate Entry Medicine GP Visits	£300 per pair of students
3	APEP - Applied Personal Excellence Pathway	£1800 per student
3	SSCP - Student Selected Clinical Placement	£2040 per student
4	Year 4 GP Block - Advancing Clinical Practice - 26hrs/wk	£2185 per student
4	Electives (various options)	£0*
5	Year 5 GP Block - Student Assistantship - 29hrs/wk	£3045 per student
5	QEPEP - Quality & Evidence Personal Excellence Pathway	£1600 per student

*Students will self-arrange. We can no longer offer any payment for this placement